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YA Activity Mode Dates Days
No.
Month — May - 2021
1. Completion of Books & Note books — Class wise 15 May Saturday
Students will get Rank in 3 to 1 stars with
Good wishes
Programme Incharge : Class teachers
2.
English Rhymes competition (Make Nursery to Class I | 18 May Tuesday
Video and send it in class group)
Programme Incharge : Akanksha Kumari
3. Sit & Draw Competition (Drawing) on Class wise 22 May Saturday
zoom app
Programe Incharge : Deepa Kumari
4.
Online Monthly Test -1 For all students 31 May Monday
Programme Incharge : All Class teachers
Month — June - 2021
5. Class wise 12 June Saturday
Self Introduction in English — LKG to IV
Programme Incharge : Class teachers
7. | Table (4g&rst ) Competition For class Nursery | 26 June Saturday
Programme Incharge : Mukesh Yadav to class - IV
8. Online Monthly Test -2 For all students 30 June Wednesday

Programme Incharge : All Class teachers




Month — July - 2021

Video)

Programme Incharge : Deepa Kumari

9. Plantation in 1-31 July Full month
Van Mahotsav (Plantation Programme) your own home.
Programme Incharge : Class teachers

10. | Teachers’ Workshop State Level 10 July Saturday
Programme Incharge : Himanshu Kumar
Varma

11. | English writing competition Class wise 18 July Sunday
Programme Incharge : Akanksha Kumari

12. | Guru Purnima Utsav (Webinar) School Level 24 July Saturday
Programme Incharge : Mukesh Yadav

13. | "Fancy Dress Competiotion Class2to4 | 26 July ‘Monday
Programme Incharge : Akanksha Kumari

14. | Online Monthly Test -3 For all students 31 July Saturday
Programme Incharge : All Class teachers

Month — August — 2021

15.
Online Parents’ Meeting
Programme Incharge : Class Nursery to | 7 Aug Saturday
Deepa Kumari v

16. | "HEdl & o1, el & o’ uiTABI I —— I
Programme Incharge : Deepa Kumari

1. | Independence Day School Programme | 15 August Sunday
Programme Incharge : Mukesh Yadav

18.
Al T, et sl ufdtitian Class wise 22 August Sunday
QUESIEEY
Programme Incharge : Akanksha Kumari

19. | TR FWI WU Hsoll UfcrAtBian (Send Class wise 30 August Monday




Month —September — 2021

20. | Dr. Radhakrishnan Jayanti- Teachers’ Day | Class wise 5 September Sunday
Programme Incharge : Mukesh Yadav

21. | Eng. Speech Competition ( On Zoom) Class wise 11 September Saturday
Programme Incharge : All class teachers

22. | f&=<l ﬂﬁ@ gfafirar ( Hindi Diwas) On Class wise 14 September Tuesday
Zoom
Programme Incharge : Akanksha Kumari

23.
Half Yearly Examination For all students 27 — 30 Sep Mon- Thurs
Programme Incharge : Mukesh Yadav

Month — October — 2021

24. | Article writing competition on social For Class 2 and 3
issues on the eve of Mahatma Gandhi
Jayanti 2 October Saturday
HETHT el — fors a7 ufarnfima Nursery & LKG
Programme Incharge : Deepa Kumari

25. | Btaar ae utqiEtan Class wise 24 Octber Sunday
Programme Incharge : Akanksha Kumari

26.
Online Monthly Test -5 For all students 30 Oct Saturday
Programme Incharge : Class teachers

Month — November — 2021

27. | School at your door programme School Level Nov — Dec Saturdays
By All class teachers

28.
Children’s Day Celebration School Level 14 November Sunday
Programme Incharge : Mukesh Yadav

29.
Teachers’ workshop( From 8 .00 am to 6.00 pm) | State Level 20-21 Nov Sat-Sun

Programme Incharge : Himanshu Kumar
Varma




Month — December — 2021

30.
Programme Incharge :All class teachers
82.  Atr & Craft Fair/ a1 Hem School Level | 25-26Dec | Sat-Sun |
Programme Incharge : All teachers
33. | Online Monthly Test -6 For all students 31 December Friday
Programme Incharge : All Class teachers
Month — January - 2022
34. | Programme Incharge : Mukesh Yadav School Programme _ _
35. | Online Monthly Test -7 For all students 31 January Monday
Programme Incharge : All class teachers
Month — February - 2022
36. _—_t-
Programme Incharge : Mukesh Yadav
. o | Sy
Programme Incharge : Class teachers
38.. A-TUg g5t A (Parents’ Meeting) | School Programme | 14 Feb Mon
Programme Incharge : All teachers
39. | Online Monthly Test -8 For all students 28 February Monday
Programme Incharge : All class teachers
Month — March & April 2022
40. | Annual Examination
Programme Incharge : Mukesh Yadav For all students 9-15 March’22 | Wed — Tue
41. | Result Distribution
Programme Incharge : Mukesh Yadav School Level 31 March 2022 | Thursday
42. | Teachers' workshop for new session
Programme Incharge : Himanshu Kr School Level _ -
Varma
43. | New Session for the year 2022 starts | For all 4 April 2022 | Monday |




